
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11B 

Week 2 Sunday, 25th – Thursday, 29th of August 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Reminders 

Dear Parents 
 
We are excited to host our upcoming coffee morning as follows: 

STAGE: SECTION: TIME: DAY: 

KG1-3, G1 GIRLS 08:00-08:45 Wednesday, 28th of August 

G2-G6 GIRLS 09:00-09:45 Wednesday, 28th of August 

G7-12 GIRLS 10:00-10:45 Wednesday, 28th of August 

 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:10 –12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday Biology Islamic English Physics Arabic Math English 

Monday Saudi 

History 

Physics 

Lab/Support 
Islamic Arabic Chemistry Math English 

Tuesday Math 
Chemistry 

Lab/Support 

Math 
Support 

Arabic Support Physics 
Physical 

Education 
English 

Wednesday Islamic Biology 
English 
Support 

Business/Design Chemistry Math ICT 

 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –11:00 11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math 
Physical 

Education 
English Social 

Studies 
Islamic English 

Activity 
Period 

Biology 

Lab/Support 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

 DNA, Double Helix, Nucleotide, Base Pair, Adenine, 
Thymine, Cytosine, Guanine, Gene, Replication, Mitosis, 
Meiosis, Chromosome, Sister Chromatid, Centromere, 

Spindle Fibers, Cell Cycle, Haploid, Diploid, Crossing Over. 

المجرورات   - المنصوبات  - المرفوعات 
الأفعال وأنواعها وإعرابها -   

 
 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Biology Baseline Assessment    

2 Islamic  اختبار تشخيصي ---  

3 English General overview of the English textbook English Book  

4 Physics Revision: Newtons Laws of Motion PPT  

5 Arabic اختبار تشخيصي    

6 Math Revision- Absolute Value Equations PPT  
 

7 English 
Reading/Comprehension Skills Revision (Annotate, Infer, 

Understand, Visualize, Summarize, Paraphrase) 
English 

Textbook 
 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History  اختبار تشخيصي   

2 Physics Lab Baseline Assessment   

3 Islamic  8 تمهيد لمادة الفقه  

4 Arabic مراجعة مهارات سبقت دراستها    

5 Chemistry Chemistry Baseline Assessment   

6 Math Revision- Absolute Value Equations PPT  
 

7 English 
Reading/Comprehension Skills Revision (Annotate, Infer, 

Understand, Visualize, Summarize, Paraphrase) 
English 

Textbook  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Revision- Solving System Algebraically PPT  

2 
Chemistry 

Lab 

Investigation 16: Organic Chemistry  

Experience 1: Hydrocarbons-Revision 
318-321  

3 Math Revision- Solving System Algebraically PPT  

4 Arabic  مراجعة مهارات سبقت دراستها   

5 Physics Revision: Motion and Projectiles PPT  

6 
Physical 

Education 
Football:  Dribbling    

7 English General Grammar Revision PPT  



 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

2 Biology Revision: DNA Structure and Function  PPT  

3 English  Baseline Assessment   

4 Business/Design Introduction to Business PPT  

5 Chemistry 
Investigation 16: Organic Chemistry  

Experience 1: Hydrocarbon-Revision 
318-321  

6 Math Revision- Solving System Algebraically PPT  

7 ICT 
Hour of Code: Creativity with AI   

 https://hourofcode.com/us/learn   
  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Baseline Assessment   

2 
Physical 

Education 
Football:  Dribbling    

3 English General Grammar Revision PPT  

4 
Social 

Studies 
Overview of the subject PPT - 

5 Islamic والأحكام الشرعية  هدخل لمادة الفق م - فقه  ---  

7 English General Writing Revision   

7 
Activity 
Period 

Activity Period PPT  

8 Biology Lab Revision: Mitosis and Meiosis PPT 
 

 

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

