





	Wee	kly Age	nda		Grade 11B			
Week 2		Sunday, 25 th – Thursday, 29 th of August 2024						
Handbooks & Policies		https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools						
Term Calendar		https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar						
	We are excit		pcoming coffee	morning as follows:				
Domain done	KG1-3, G1	GIRLS	08:00-08:45	Wednesday, 28th of	August			
Reminders	G2-G6	GIRLS	09:00-09:45	Wednesday, 28th of	August			
	G7-12	GIRLS	10:00-10:45	Wednesday, 28 th of	August			
	Regards AIS Administ	ration						

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 - 12:10	12:10 -12:55			13:30 – 14:15
Sunday	Biology	Islamic	English	Break 10:40	Physics	Arabic	Math	Break 3:20	3reak 13:30	English
Monday	Saudi History	Physics Lab/Support	Islamic	ning:	Arabic	Chemistry	Math	noon 55 – 1	Prayer Break 13:20 – 13:30	English
Tuesday	Math	Chemistry Lab/Support	Math Support	Moi 10	Arabic Support	Physics	Physical Education	Afteı 12:	Pr. 13:	English
Wednesday	Islamic	Biology	English Support		Business/Design	Chemistry	Math			ICT

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	k o	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	eak 25		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	Brea 10:20	10:20 -11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 -13:00	n Brea 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Math	Physical Education	English	Morning 10:00-1	Social Studies	Islamic	English	Activity Period	Afternoo 13:00 –	Prayer 13:25-	Biology Lab/Support

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
	DNA, Double Helix, Nucleotide, Base Pair, Adenine,	
	Thymine, Cytosine, Guanine, Gene, Replication, Mitosis,	المرفوعات - المنصوبات - المجرورات
	Meiosis, Chromosome, Sister Chromatid, Centromere,	- الأفعال وأنواعها وإعرابها
	Spindle Fibers, Cell Cycle, Haploid, Diploid, Crossing Over.	







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Biology	Baseline Assessment					
2	Islamic	اختبار تشخيصي					
3	English	General overview of the English textbook	English Book				
4	Physics	Revision: Newtons Laws of Motion	PPT				
5	Arabic	اختبار تشخيصي					
6	Math	Revision- Absolute Value Equations	PPT				
7	English	Reading/Comprehension Skills Revision (Annotate, Infer, Understand, Visualize, Summarize, Paraphrase)	English Textbook				

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Saudi History	اختبار تشخيصي						
2	Physics Lab	Baseline Assessment						
3	Islamic	تمهيد لمادة الفقه	8					
4	Arabic	مراجعة مهارات سبقت دراستها						
5	Chemistry	Chemistry Baseline Assessment						
6	Math	Revision- Absolute Value Equations	PPT					
7	English	Reading/Comprehension Skills Revision (Annotate, Infer, Understand, Visualize, Summarize, Paraphrase)	English Textbook					

		Tuesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	Revision- Solving System Algebraically	PPT	
2	Chemistry Lab	Investigation 16: Organic Chemistry Experience 1: Hydrocarbons-Revision	318-321	
3	Math	Revision- Solving System Algebraically	PPT	
4	Arabic	مراجعة مهارات سبقت دراستها		
5	Physics	Revision: Motion and Projectiles	PPT	
6	Physical Education	Football: Dribbling		
7	English	General Grammar Revision	PPT	







	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة							
2	Biology	Revision: DNA Structure and Function	PPT						
3	English	Baseline Assessment							
4	Business/Design	Introduction to Business	PPT						
5	Chemistry	Investigation 16: Organic Chemistry Experience 1: Hydrocarbon-Revision	318-321						
6	Math	Revision- Solving System Algebraically	PPT						
7	ICT	Hour of Code: Creativity with AI https://hourofcode.com/us/learn							

	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Baseline Assessment					
2	Physical Education	Football: Dribbling					
3	English	General Grammar Revision	PPT				
4	Social Studies	Overview of the subject	PPT	-			
5	Islamic	فقه- مدخل لمادة الفقه والأحكام الشرعية					
7	English	General Writing Revision					
7	Activity Period	Activity Period	PPT				
8	Biology Lab	Revision: Mitosis and Meiosis	PPT				